
ESTIMATE
Pinnacle Fleet Outfitters

PO Box 2272

Henderson, Texas 75653
United States

9038121516

www.pinnaclefleettx.com

BILL TO

Panola County License & Weight
Jeff Martin

03960Estimate Number

December 12, 2023Estimate Date:

Valid Until: January 11,2024

$7,175.60

9036920743

jeff.martin@co.panola.tx.us
Estimate Total

(USD):

AmountQuantity PriceItems

$501.60$125.40Whelen TLi2J

T-ION Duo R/B

4

$892.10 $892.10Whelen BSFW49X

Whelen Inner Edge FST WCX 12 LT for Silverado
1

$237.60$39.60Whelen ISDD

INNER EDGE FST/RST DUO RED/WHT MODULE

6

$39.60 $237.606Whelen ISDE

INNER EDGE FST/RST DUO BLU/WHT MODULE

$878.90 $878.90 ̂Whelen BSRW8

INNER EDGE RST WCX 8-LTTRAY

1

$39.60 $158.40Whelen ISDK

Whelen Inner Edge FST/RST Module Red/Amber
4

$39.60 $158.40Whelen ISDM

Inner Edge FST/RST DUO Module Blue/Amber
4

$286.00 $286.00SNM E66FLOOD

Strobes N More E66 DUO Red/Blue w/ White

Override

1

$825.00 $825.00Stalker Dual DSR

Stalker Dual DSR (used condition 3 month warranty
on used parts)

1

$1,600.00$1,600.001Motorola APX 6500

110 Watt VHF Radio remote head with all cables

included

$100.00 $100.00Shop Suppy Fee
Standard Shop Supply Fee

1
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Items Quantity Price Amount

$100.00 $100.00Wire Harness Fee

Covers Battery Cable and other wiring products
1

$100.00 $1,200.00Shop Labor
Shop Labor Hourly

12

$7,175.60Subtotal:

$7,175.60Total:

$7,175.60Estimate Total (USD):
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